
NATASHA SCHULLER

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

 CLARE ALEXANDROU CARLA CARMICHAEL 

PLAYER 4

PLAYER 5

DRAW

A B A B A B A B A B A B A B 

1 + 4 3 + 1 5 + 3 2 + 5 4 + 2 1 + 4 3 + 1

2 + 3 4 + 5 1 + 2 3 + 4 5 + 1 2 + 3 4 + 5

4 + 1 1 + 3 3 + 5 5 + 2 2 + 4 4 + 1 1 + 3

3 + 2 5 + 4 2 + 1 4 + 3 1 + 5 3 + 2 5 + 4

5 BYE 2 BYE 4 BYE 1 BYE 3 BYE 5 BYE 2 BYE 

A B A B NO NO A B A B A B 

5 + 3 2 + 5 COMP COMP 4 + 2 1 + 4 3 + 1

1 + 2 3 + 4 SCHOOL SCHOOL 5 + 1 2 + 3 4 + 5

3 + 5 5 + 2 HOLIDAYS HOLIDAYS 2 + 4 4 + 1 1 + 3

2 + 1 4 + 3 1 + 5 3 + 2 5 + 4

4 BYE 1 BYE 3 BYE 5 BYE 2 BYE 

A B A B A B A B A B A B A B 

5 + 3 2 + 5 4 + 2 1 + 4 3 + 1 5 + 3 2 + 5

1 + 2 3 + 4 5 + 1 2 + 3 4 + 5 1 + 2 3 + 4

3 + 5 5 + 2 2 + 4 4 + 1 1 + 3 3 + 5 5 + 2

2 + 1 4 + 3 1 + 5 3 + 2 5 + 4 2 + 1 4 + 3

4 BYE 1 BYE 3 BYE 5 BYE 2 BYE 4 BYE 1 BYE 

LEONA KEPPELL

PLAYER 5
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30/4/2024

12/3/2024

11/6/2024

23/4/2024

5/3/2024

19/3/2024

7/5/2024 4/6/2024

16/4/2024

27/2/2024

28/5/2024

9/4/2024

20/2/2024

21/5/2024

2/4/2024

13/2/2024

14/5/2024

26/3/2024

30/1/2024 6/2/2024

TUESDAY NIGHT COMPETITION

B Grade 
Season 1, 2024 

A POOL 

PLAYER 1

B POOL 

PLAYER 1

CANDICE BROWN

JODIE THROWER 

BEC HAMILTON 

JENNY PHILLIPS 

TRISH HUTCHINGS

PLAYER 4

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3


